

Mother's Day Letter Box Hamper – ingredients and allergens.

Boddingtons Raspberry conserve 48g. Ingredients: Raspberries, sugar.

Boddingtons Blackberry conserve 48g. Ingredients: Blackberries, sugar.

Coco chocolatier salted caramel milk chocolate 20g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, emulsifier, soya, natural vanilla, sea salt, natural caramel flavour, cocoa solids.

Coco chocolatier milk chocolate 20g. Ingredients: Sugar, cocoa butter, cocoa mass, milk powder, emulsifier, soya, natural vanilla, cocoa solids.

Shortbread House shortbread 42g. Ingredients: Flour, Calcium, Butter, Sugar, Ground Rice, Vegetable Oils.

Charbonnel & Walker Salted caramel truffles 34g. Ingredients: Milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, cocoa mass, emulsifier (SOYA lecithin), natural vanilla flavouring), salted caramel (37%) (glucose syrup, sweetened condensed skimmed MILK, palm kernel oil & palm oil (from a sustainable source), sea salt (0.9%), emulsifier (mono and diglycerides of fatty acids)), icing sugar.

Love Snacks Smoked Almonds 25g. Ingredients: Almonds, rapeseed oil, salt, dextrose, rice flour, dried yeast, sugar, yeast extract powder, smoked paprika, black pepper, onion powder, garlic powder, smoke flavouring, natural flavouring, citric acid,.

Allergens: Contains dairy, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.